Project _______________________________________________________
Item No. ______________________________________________________
Quantity ___________________________________________________________________________
DROP-IN SINGLE
BURNER (HOB) COOKTOP
with Standard Controls
*Induction cooking requires the use of induction-compatible (i.e. magnetic) cookware.
It is the owner and installer’s responsibility to comply with all local codes. CookTek reserves the right

 C
O
O
KT
O
P
–
ST
A
N
D
A
RD
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS (SINGLE PHASE)
UNITED STATES/CANADA
MCD1500 601001 100–120 V, 50/60 Hz, 14 A, 100–1,500 W NEMA 5-15P
MCD1800 601101 100–120 V, 50/60 Hz, 15 A, 100–1,800 W NEMA 5-15P
MCD2500 601201 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 12 A, 100–2,500 W NEMA 6-20P
MCD3000 601301 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 14 A, 100–3,000 W NEMA 6-20P
MCD3500 601401 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 15 A, 100–3,500 W NEMA 6-20P
UK AND SAUDI ARABIA
MCD2500 601202 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 12 A, 100–2,500 W BS1363
MCD3000 601302 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 14 A, 100–3,000 W BS1363
MCD3500 601402 200–240 V, 50/60 Hz, 15 A, 100–3,500 W IEC 309, 16A, 3-pin